

DIEACE DDINITA

2024 Fonda Speedway License/Membership Application

IN CONSIDERATION of the acceptance by THE FONDA SPEEDWAY of this application, issuance of license, my being permitted on the speedway premises, or any of the foregoing, I myself, my heirs, next of kin, personal representatives and assigns, FOREVER RELEASE, REMISE and FOREVER DISCHARGE and AGREE TO HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFY THE FONDA SPEEDWAY, the promoters presenting races or other events under THE FONDA SPEEDWAY, the owners and lessees of premises on which THE FONDA SPEEDWAY events are presented, the participants thereon, the sponsors of racing and special events and their officers and employees, the owners and manufacturers of all equipment and vehicles used to prepare the racing surface and grounds, and the owners and/or manufacturers of all racing equipment used in THE FONDA SPEEDWAY events, the officers, directors, agents, employees and servants of all of them, including THE FONDA SPEEDWAY officials, of and from all liability, claims, actions and of possible causes of action whatsoever including negligence of any of the foregoing that may accrue to me or my heirs, next of kin and personal representatives, from every and any loss, damage and injury (including death) that may be sustained by my person and property while in, about, and in route into and out of premises where THE FONDA SPEEDWAY events are presented. I HEREBY CERTIFY that any license granted hereunder, is granted for the sole purpose of enabling me to participate in the furtherance of an enterprise, to wit, a race, or other motorsports-related activity. My presence in, about, or en route into or out of any premises where THE FONDA SPEEDWAY events are presented is in furtherance of that THE FONDA SPEEDWAY event. BY MY SIGNATURE BELOW, I hereby forever RELEASE and ASSIGN to THE FONDA SPEEDWAY all rights to my image and the image of the vehicle described below, whether portrayed in still or motion pictures, drawings or other artistic renderings, relating to or depicting my participation in THE FONDA SPEEDWAY events.

FLEASE FRINT.			
Name:	Car Number		
Circle One: DRIVER & OWNER / DRIVER /	OWNER / CREW / RACE FA	AN	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:	Work/Cell Phone: _		
Email:			
Applicant's Signature:	Date:		



2024 Fonda Speedway License/Membership Application

The Fonda Speedway Track License \$75.00 before April 1, 2024 - \$85.00 after April 1, 2024

Payment Type (circle one): CHECK - MONEY ORDER - CREDIT CARD

All drivers must have a Fonda Speedway license to be eligible to receive Fonda Speedway track points and Fonda Speedway year-end track awards.

Credit Card #:	_ Expiration Date:	Security Code #:		
Billing Street Address:				
Billing City:	State:			
f purchasing by check or money order, ple BD Motorsports Media LLO P.O. Box 499 Vernon, NY 13476				
Date Received:	Pass Number:			
Car #				
Circle One: Modified / 602 Sportsman / Pro Stock / Limited Sportsman / 4 Cylinder				
ransponder #				